
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Thomas Atkinson - (465085) - Retford SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:05.77 662 H 11/10/15 Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield  2

2:11.07 585 H 15/10/16 Yorkshire SA Winter Competition Leeds Co Sheffield 2

2:12.69 563 H 16/11/13 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Nova Cent'n 3

2:13.23 557 H 02/11/13 Nova Centurion Inhouse Race Meet Nottingham Nova Cent'n 4

2:13.55 553 H 12/10/14 Yorkshire Winter Championships Sheffield  2

2:16.61 516 H 08/12/13 Midland Short Course 2013 Stafford Nova Cent'n 2

2:17.53 506 H 28/09/13 Matlock & District Open Meet Matlock Nova Cent'n 3

2:19.37 486 H 12/05/13 Arnold & Mansfield Acorn Open Meet 2013 Hucknall Nova Cent'n 3

2:19.47 485 F 23/03/13 Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships Mansfield Nova Cent'n 2

2:19.66 483 H 23/03/13 Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships Mansfield Nova Cent'n 2

2:21.72 462 H 17/11/12 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Nova Cent'n 3

2:25.40 428 F 02/12/13 Retford Club Championships Retford Nova Cent'n 4

2:25.42 428 H 09/12/17 Retford Club Championships 2017 Retford Retford 4

2:28.89 399 F 29/11/14 Retford Club Championships Retford  4

2:31.69 377 H 01/04/12 Worksop Dolphins Spring Qualifier Worksop Nova Cent'n 3

2:36.73 342 H 03/03/12 Nottinghamshire County Championships Mansfield Nova Cent'n 2

2:38.75 329 F 24/06/12 Retford SC 19th Annual Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 3

2:50.55 265 H 17/07/11 Nottinghamshire ASA Summer Gala Nottingham Nova Cent'n 3

3:20.90 162 H 18/07/10 Nottinghamshire Summer Meet Nottingham Nova Cent'n 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:25.42 428 H 09/12/17 Retford Club Championships 2017 Retford Retford 4

2:11.07 585 H 15/10/16 Yorkshire SA Winter Competition Leeds Co Sheffield 2

2:05.77 662 H 11/10/15 Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield  2

2:28.89 399 F 29/11/14 Retford Club Championships Retford  4

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:28.89 399 F 29/11/14 Retford Club Championships Retford  4

2:13.55 553 H 12/10/14 Yorkshire Winter Championships Sheffield  2

2:16.61 516 H 08/12/13 Midland Short Course 2013 Stafford Nova Cent'n 2

2:25.40 428 F 02/12/13 Retford Club Championships Retford Nova Cent'n 4

2:12.69 563 H 16/11/13 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Nova Cent'n 3

2:13.23 557 H 02/11/13 Nova Centurion Inhouse Race Meet Nottingham Nova Cent'n 4

2:17.53 506 H 28/09/13 Matlock & District Open Meet Matlock Nova Cent'n 3

2:19.37 486 H 12/05/13 Arnold & Mansfield Acorn Open Meet 2013 Hucknall Nova Cent'n 3

2:19.47 485 F 23/03/13 Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships Mansfield Nova Cent'n 2

2:19.66 483 H 23/03/13 Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships Mansfield Nova Cent'n 2

2:21.72 462 H 17/11/12 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Nova Cent'n 3

2:38.75 329 F 24/06/12 Retford SC 19th Annual Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 3

2:31.69 377 H 01/04/12 Worksop Dolphins Spring Qualifier Worksop Nova Cent'n 3

2:36.73 342 H 03/03/12 Nottinghamshire County Championships Mansfield Nova Cent'n 2

2:50.55 265 H 17/07/11 Nottinghamshire ASA Summer Gala Nottingham Nova Cent'n 3

3:20.90 162 H 18/07/10 Nottinghamshire Summer Meet Nottingham Nova Cent'n 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


